
PABNA ZILLA SCHOOL PABNA
Admission-2026, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 106  

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

1 RUDRO SARKAR SWOCHSO
GVGD3GM3U82B
20177618376106507

Utpal Kumar Sarkar
Satabdi Pramanik

01787297162
TWN

(Single)
1

2 MAHMUDULLAH RIYAD
GV2J2YDPQVP2
20187613931110127

Md Abdus Samad
Mst Laki Begum

01774310300
TWN
(Pair)

2

3 MD. RAIYAN AHMED
GVBGD9HMRKAM
20187623707102919

Md. Tanvir Ibne Zia
Mst. Rozina Parvin

01731712910 SIB 3

4 MD SAJID AL SOAD
GV7GFQP6PGT6
20177615577122007

Md Manik Hossain
Mst Sumi Khatun

01343187050 SIB 4

5 MD ABU JAYED SHUEAYEB
GVTRYZ7CSRSP
20181014061115227

Md Saiful Islam
Mst Jasmin Akter

01767346169 GEN 5

6 MD ABU HUJAIFA
GV5GBGSUMYZ6
20187615560150469

Md. Monirul Islam
Mst Marufa Khatun

01946478103 GEN 6

7 MD SHANZAMUL ISLAM
GVVTBZ8QHZ8P
20197625512175217

Md Saidul Haque
Most Sabikunnahar Khatun

01723179271 GEN 7

8 MD SAYEM ALL ARAFAT
GVC5FUKQ4RAP
20176914457107029

Ashiquzzaman Raju
Most Sohana Akter

01775754643 GEN 8

9 AYAAN RAHMAN
GVBE7M2UN794
20197615543162684

Md Mamunur Rahman
Mst. Ismot Ara Akhi

01339678360 GEN 9

10 ARUSH RAHMAN SAN
GVVBXUQ47U95
20187615577108764

Md Olin Sarder
Mst Sabonti Khatun

01723886453 GEN 10

11 ABDULLAH SAHABUL YAMIN
GVHS3Q8GBZPS
20187625502178374

Md Rabiul Islam
Sumaya Sultana

01706398902 GEN 11

12 MD DIHAN MOLLA
GVYSUR7CTBAM
20167610579104934

Mohammad Jahangir Alam
Most Dulali Khatun

01300287171 GEN 12
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13 MD EBRAHIM FARABI
GVGFUK9YTMY4
20187617286115969

Anwar
Mst Onjona Khatun

01712955585 GEN 13

14 MD HOSSAIN
GVG9T72YA78J
20177617234109351

Md Hedaytullah
Masuma Khatun

01770082127 GEN 14

15 MD TAWHID ISLAM
GV39B7P23JBR
20177625515171137

Md Abdul Alim
Bonna Khatun

01405780037 GEN 15

16 NUR MAHAMMAD AMIR
GVHR799RC4U3
20177618385035131

Md Babul Akhter
Morzina Khatun

01716334427 GEN 16

17 SM IMRAN
GVHNMPMSHUUH
20177625515179691

Md Ripon Islam
Most Eity Khatun

01643458148 GEN 17

18 MD. NOHAT ALI
GVANY6YEU8NA
20157615543125224

Md Faysal
Mst. Nipa Khatun

01710866218 GEN 18

19 MD YASIN ARAFAT
GVZFX5RDVAB8
20187625513163758

Md Mizanur Rahman
Mst Rehana Khatun

01780596561 GEN 19

20 MD RAISUL ISLAM
GV5FFDJRCZ2E
20177625505178171

Md Robiul Islam
Akhi Khatun

01747592956 GEN 20

21 TAMIM HOSSAIN
GVFX58S47EQD
20177625513141871

Mohammat Asraful Islam
Mst. Mita Khatun

01733416265 GEN 21

22 MD ARIAN MAHMUD
GVATSND2NEAZ
20177615534116286

Md Feroj Hossain
Mst Nasima Khatun

01774202126 GEN 22

23 AYMAN SAFIR
GVMQZUKRSZZN
20182692521197101

Md Sohel Rana
Tanjila Yesmin

01924147242 GEN 23

24 MD FAHAD
GVT6ED9VZRM7
20187625512133634

Md.Selim Hossen
Kakoli

01719898839 GEN 24
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25 MD SAIMUM HASAN MARUF
GVC64BNGGK3E
20177620807020438

Md. Abdullah Al Mamun
Rafia Akter Mili

01784101022 GEN 25

26 SAIFAN ISLAM AYAN
GVXAXEH6JXXM
20195026005371947

Md Khirul Islam
Suraiya Zahan

01302918381 GEN 26

27 MD MURSALIN PRAMANIK
GVJFEGC2FBEH
20177615543166177

Md Zamal Pramanik
Shaila Sharmin

01711492330 GEN 27

28 SANIAD MUNTASIR KHAN
GV8CG3SM3779
20177610579107183

Md Sahabul Islam
Rumi

01723736613 GEN 28

29 LABIB RAHMAN
GVCRAGSNMUU2
20187615543127602

Motiur Rahman
Sathi Rahman

01703986286 GEN 29

30 ZAKARIA ISLAM
GVR9HJMCNR6D
20177615543150870

Akram Hossain
Alpona Khatun

01749148214 GEN 30

31 MD DEEHAN SHAKIB
GVBSQ9TRTX9N
20187625503160032

Md. Rasel
Mst. Dilara Khatun

01753225843 GEN 31

32 NUR MOHAMMAD PRINCE
GV2CQVQAYQ58
20187615543160784

Md Rabiul Islam
Nilufar Yasmin Lota

01716618963 GEN 32

33 SAIHAN AHMED SAAD
GVGUYG7U49G4
20179314712128326

Shamim Ahammed
Asmaul Husna

01718239472 GEN 33

34 MD JUNAIAD AHMED
GVRYUBKNJ339
20187617215115228

Md Reajaul Karim
Mst Rahima Khatun

01771813656 GEN 34

35 MD TOUHID PRAMANIK
GVFFJTC5XJ9R
20187615569116100

Md Abu Musa
Mst Murshida Khatun

01719929170 GEN 35

36 MARJUK HOSSAIN TAJWAR
GVYJ4XNHZ92F
20168597519723809

Jasem Bin Hossain Jummon
Mst Mahabuba Akter

01627073285 GEN 36
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37 SAAD IBNA JAMAL
GV8U6Z9YYDE2
20187615525119297

Md Jamal Hosen
Mst Shamima Aktar Sumi

01750203424 GEN 37

38 MD ALI HASAN
GV2MU9MJCFGB
20167615560129921

Md. Thantu Miya
Mst. Alpona Khatun

01753024042 GEN 38

39 RAYAN AHMED
GV2CX7E4HF2C
20187615543151905

Raju Ahmed
Bilkis Aktar

01715233624 GEN 39

40 MD. SAIF ASAD
GV6Y449SHZFC
20178196606106171

A.K. M Asaduzzaman
Mst. Zahida Khatun

01728007600 GEN 40

41 MD NIHAL
GVY5RFQEKGBF
20197613963122130

Md Sofiqul Islam
Mst Rakia Khatun

01719618601 GEN 41

42 MOHAMMAD ISA KHAN
GVRB7VNM7KNM
20177615543162773

Md Anwar Hossan
Shahana Parvin

01721220890 GEN 42

43 KHAZA JUNAYED RAHMAN
GV7DH55YSJE8
20177625501156977

Khaza Arifur Rahman
Mst Asma Aktear

01768963029 GEN 43

44 AHNAF MUTTAQI
GVGSQV39PPK7
20167610579106807

Md Nasir Uddin
Aklima Khatun

01783348598 GEN 44

45 EYA AZIZUL BISWAS
GV4JBTD88EMR
20167615543131091

Md Jekul Biswas
Mst Shahanaz Aktar

01850274071 GEN 45

46 URFAT AZIM BONI
GVABVSFJHUVA
20187625502146517

Shamsol Hoq Uzzal
Mst Dalia Parvin

01344002089 GEN 46

47 MD. WAFI ISLAM
GVS48D3S2FZ8
20171014027121621

Md. Saiful Islam
Mst. Jemy Akter

01732261190 GEN 47

48 BAYEZID HASAN SAFI
GV6B6TPQ55SR
20165017190054421

Md Khairul Islam
Kulsum Khatun

01742560374 GEN 48
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49 MD ABU BAKAR SIDDIK
GV2DRE5JPVMR
20171019581121241

Md Apel Mahmud
Mst Shakila Akter

01736616112 GEN 49

50 MD SAFWAN SANI
GV5X2YQU8SDD
20177615534131776

Md Mizanur Rahman
Shela Khatun

01721384808 GEN 50

51 MD. ABDULLAH
GVRDK52HBQ36
20177625515134177

Md. Shohedul Islam Shohel
Mst. Hasina Zesmin

01717928622 GEN 51

52 TAFSIR BIHAN BUSHRAT
GVHHT7485FGD
20177625515162350

Shaikh Pappu
Shuimiya Akter

01725824825 GEN 52

53 SAMIN YASAR JAIF
GVGE3R8XUA75
20197625513150548

Md Jakaria Hossain
Mst Nazma Khatun

01772288020 GEN 53

54 SHORBOZIT SARKER THIRTHO
GVBMMKUNSBZZ
20177625503130314

Shuvankar Sarker
Tumpa Rani Das

01725678985 GEN 54

55 MD SALMAN FARSI PIYAS
GVST8VG3NATY
20177615560141344

Md Abbas Ali Pramanik
Mst Khushi Khatun

01641183645 GEN 55

56 MD SAKIBUL ISLAM
GVBA7GQNKF33
20177625502146781

Md Mayenuddin
Mst Rina Khatun

01773097047 GEN 56

57 SAFWAN SADIT
GVHREB3B5MBB
20187625510177402

Md Safiul Islam
Afsana Akther

01712445168 GEN 57

58 MD TAMIM ISLAM
GVRRPXZVU3YV
20187615577118649

Md Johurul Islam
Mst Rasma Khatun

01825055517 GEN 58

59 MUSAB ABDULLAH
GVKV9S3AQ53U
20162692501051565

Md. Abdus Salam
Farjana Hassan

01786445353 GEN 59

60 MD TANJID HOSEN ARAFAT
GVZNGPBJPBQV
20177615560147470

Md. Sacchu
Mst. Arifa Khatun

01757131818 GEN 60
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61 WAZI HASAN AYAN
GVJJV9RNYHHM
20187625505177537

Md Zahid Hasan
Mst Baby Naznin

01776368805 GEN 61

62 MAHAMUDUL HASAN GALIB
GV8JRTY3FX9Q
20187625505161452

Md Mahbub Hossen Lipon
Khadija Akter

01307766751 GEN 62

63 MD MUSAOOIRUL ISLAM MINE
GVJPMAFZ3KH3
20171019552101482

Monirul Islam
Miss Monira Parvin

01723220043 GEN 63

64 MD ARAFAT SANY
GVZCBXYRN4YR
20177615577108153

Md Tarikul Islam
Mst Jharna Begum

01764777115 GEN 64

65 MD OHI KHAN
GVNQJMK646JJ
20177625501151695

Md Shafique Imtiaz Khan
Romana Akter

01719416219 GEN 65

66 ANIRUDDHA PAUL
GVA5QJFHE8BC
20174626206114568

Sreedham Chandra Paul
Parbati Rani Das

01608592328 GEN 66

67 SABIT ALI
GVCNUYZ34TDU
20177615560158426

Soman Ali
Mst. Shirin Sultana Moon

01711071919 GEN 67

68 MD. TASIN SHEIKH
GVQ9XD3V9JAE
20187610515112340

Md. Shopon Shakh
Most. Shakila Jafor Popy

01890190042 GEN 68

69 SHARYA ZAMAN TAMMAM
GV72PC8NF8AK
20177625505178946

Md. Nuruzzaman
Husne Ara Akhter

01721344736 GEN 69

70 MD TAJBIR HAQUE AGNI
GVBKTPM5FX8T
20177625503140366

Mozzammel Haque
Nilufar Yesmin Nilu

01732495262 GEN 70

71 MD SAJIM HOSSEN
GV28RAYVJVFA
20187613931110458

Md Abdul Aowal
Shorifa Khatun

01786184186 GEN 71

72 MD RAIHAN RAFI
GV7D74FHD4GM
20187615543133400

Md. Abu Zahid Rana
Mst. Moyna Khatun

01885591043 GEN 72
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73 MD. MAHIM HOSSAIN
GVBKV3CNFSZX
20177615569108165

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Mst. Laboni Khatun

01714750275 GEN 73

74 SADMAN HOSSAIN SOAD
GV36NTC9YXH3
20177625504136892

Md. Monoar Hossain
Mst Nasrin Aktar

01790182998 GEN 74

75 MD JUNAID RAYAN
GVNGB49XS5S6
20177617286103160

Md Mahmudul Hasan
Mst Sonia Chowdhury

01785346574 GEN 75

76 MD FATIN ISRAQ
GVTT4MHQGB6M
20187611963042063

Md Momenur Rahman
Mst Rulia Islam Rabeya

01739170571 GEN 76

77 MD SAZZADUL ISLAM RUMI
GVZYAQH7S8X2
20187615534123069

Md Ramjanul Islam
Mst Jibonnesa

01905945038 GEN 77

78 MD RAFAYAT JABIR
GVDNZCYK4NZP
20197625510144085

Md Juyel Rahman
Mst Anowara Khatun Rupa

01739244374 GEN 78

79 MD MURSALIN HOSSAIN
GVPY573VT7JT
20187625513159248

Md Shuroj Sheik
Mst Mokti Khatun

01332134895 GEN 79

80 ABID SHAHARER
GVXDYM2V3U2Z
20185017916058982

Mizanur Rahman
Sraboni Khatun

01723561628 GEN 80

81 MD AKTARUL SAKIB
GVPVUVGJ2DUU
20177625504166055

Md Sanaul Islam
Mst Ambia Begum

01700969000 GEN 81

82 AJMI IBNA SHAMS
GVPDMP2PSB63
20177625501162624

Md Shamsul Islam
Ila Fatema Panna

01748488411 GEN 82

83 ABDUR RAHMAN SOUYAD
GV6E8PKPV8N6
20177610515108347

Md Monirul Islam
Shapla Khatun

01726180431 GEN 83

84 AFFAN AHMED
GVRAQUMNFSN3
20177610531108526

Md. Abdul Hamid
Most Sumson Nahar

01716586908 GEN 84
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85 ABDUR RAHMAN ATIK
GVJH9JHGQYDJ
20177625513155849

Md Abdul Mazed
Mst Nargis Khatun

01716505895 GEN 85

86 ABDULLAH AL SADMAN
GVEG93JF7EXQ
20187618338052971

Mijanur Rahman
Mst Sharmin Akter Salma

01712733076 GEN 86

87 MD RAIYAN FERDOUS
GVC2DP9QX45B
20167625513159632

Md. Hasnat Ferdous
Sharmin Akter

01755809980 GEN 87

88 TARIF HASSAN TALHA
GVNR7TF7M42X
20177625513150620

Md Tarik Hassan
Farjana Kader

01715552183 GEN 88

89 ARAF MASHFI
GV4V4BS9ETBQ
20187613963119435

Md. Al-Amin
Mst. Mousumi Khatun

01751761360 GEN 89

90 AL NAHIYAN RAIYAN
GVX3FVQ3QGTV
20177625511179280

Abdul Razzake
Shilpy

01715841603 GEN 90

91 MD SIFAT SHAHARIER
GVM4ZG3US9HB
20196914457104912

Ashiquzzaman Raju
Most Sohana Akter

01719626450 GEN 91

92 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN SHAHAN
GV5VTN9PYPYT
20177615551110765

Md. Mazad Hossain
Mst. Shela Khatun

01741209110 GEN 92

93 SAWM YUSUF
GVYTXT296K3S
20187625501178406

Md Abdus Shabur
Mst Alima-Al-Mahmuda

01784815325 GEN 93

94 FARHAN BIN AMIN
GV69E23R5747
20157625503172456

Md Ruhul Amin
Farhana Binte Zia

01301992280 GEN 94

95 GALIB BIN TOYA
GVKVDV3AYEPH
20177615543158660

Md Shahinuzzaman Shahin
Mst Nagma Khatun

01783194878 GEN 95

96 MST SURAIYA SHEIKH ROJA
GVF6MNBPKMVQ
20187615543157019

Md Liton Sheikh
Mst Sharmin Akter

01720977626 GEN 96
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97 MD ARMAN HOSSAIN
GVXF4GFCGRBY
20167615577110857

Md Ekramul Islam
Mst Samira Akter

01798201980 GEN 97

98 TASKIN TAREK
GV3KCK29VPT3
20177625506172240

Mostofa Tarek Mahmud
Most Dolly Akter Jahan

01860038735 GEN 98

99 MD TAWHID ISLAM
GVTBF26JD43P
20178111023112041

Anisur Rahman
Mst Jesmin Akter

01738379617 GEN 99

100 SAFWAN RAHIB
GV5DGUBGVYCD
20167625509148128

Md Shoriful Islam
Mst Rafiza Khatun

01779512990 GEN 100

101 MD HASBIR RAHMAN
GVASTTDZEFQT
20187625501158504

Md Hafijur Rahman
Helana Parvin Tumpa

01303340228 GEN 101

102 NAJMUS SAKIB
GVK2D8PMHR9Z
20177625515160298

Abu Shahed Rashed
Moutusi Khandaker

01319490649 GEN 102

103 EAMIN ABIAT ANAM
GV98G3PN49YM
20197625514159080

Md Mahady Hasan
Afroza Easmin Asa

01303483498 GEN 103

104 MD. SABIT AL YAMIN
GVHC43BM23HJ
20177617217102571

Md Sohel Rana
Most: Halima Khatun

01745873351 GEN 104

105 MAHDI MAAIZ ROHAN
GVQ22RVCJJCF
20177625502146713

Md Mahfugur Rahman
Mahfuja Pervin

01916045711 GEN 105

106 RAHMANID ISLAM WASI
GV8YN4D67F96
20187625503150426

Md Rakibul Islam
Nahida Aktar

01711361881 GEN 106
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